Official Airline

BOWLING
WORLD CUP

26:29. NOVEMBER 1970
RODOVRE CENTRUM

COPENHAGEN DENMARK
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4650
4490
4362
4313
4235
4204
4201
4161
4115
4097
4037
4030
4004
3987
3946
3%9
3876
37..
3787
362,
3847
3520

Group A

Position after round 22.

Klaus Muller

Henry Tan

John Bates

Timo Suviranta

Lu Wen-Chuan

Johnny Kim Kok Hiang
nenato Reyes |
Magued Adham

Luis Wahl Avila
Henry Corrado

Dujam Smoljanovic
Rolando Sebelen
Josef Schrammel
Peter Leung Sze-Yuen
Anton de Quant

Ishac Semerdjian

Albert Degl' Innocenti

Sydney French

Cesar Augusto Izaguirre

Zain Al Refdi
Jacques Mistiaens

Raymond Carey

Yest Germany
Singapore
Panama
Suomi
Republic of China
Malaysia
Philippines
U.A.R.
Guatemala
Bermuda
Yugoslavia
Puerto Rico
Austria
Hong Kong
Holland
Lebanon
Monaco
Bahamas
Honduras
Kuwait
Belgium
Ireland
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4483
4235
4216
4214
4182
4103
4050
4018
401l
4o0b
3989
3958
3932
3918
3907
3892
3891
3888
3781
3760
3710
3547

Position after round 22

Antonio Colledan
Wayne Imrhal
Frank Boehm

Ut Lenavat

Luis Flores
Graydon Robinson
Enrique Fortoul
Siamak Zand

Percy Talbot

Rene Ferrie

Mats T. Carjo
Freddy Johansen
Shiroma Kezo
Azariy Strougo
Saiichi Yoshiyama
Chris Petty

Kaj Skarving
Guiseppe Lamantia
Roberto Coll Bassas
Freddy Martinelli
Angel Moreno

Anthony Caruana

Italy
U.S.A.
Canadq
Thailgnd
Mexico
Canada
Venezuela
Iran
Australia
France
Sweden
Norway
Okonawo
Israel
Japan

UKo
Denmark
South Africa
Spain
3witzerland
Costa Ricg
Malta
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TESUL TS AFTER 22 GAMES

4650 Kiaus fiuller Hest Germany

4490 Henry Tan Singapore

LETS fates” o Colledon Italy

4362 John Eates Panama

4313 Tinc Suviranta Finland

4235 Ly Yen-Chuan Republic of China

4235 Weayne 7Zmrhal U.S.A,

4216 Frenk Boehm Canada

4214 Ut Lenevat Thailand

4204 Johnny Kim Kok Hiang Malaysia

4201 Renato Reyes Phillippines

4182 lLuis Fleres Mexico

4161 Mogued Adham U. AR,

4115 Luis YWihl Avila Guatemala

4103 srnayron Rehinson Canada

4097 Henry Corrado Bermuda

4050 Enricue Fortoul Venezuela

4037 Duijen Smelijenovic Yugoslavia

4030 Relondo Sobelen Puerto Rico

4018 Siema's Zond Iran

4oll Percy Tellbot Australia

4006 Rene Ferrie France

doo4 Josef 3Schrommel Austria

3989 Mets T.Cario Sweden

3987 Fetor Leung Sze-Yuen Hong Kong

3948 Freddy Johonsen Norway

3946 Anton de Quant Holland

3932 Shirema Kozo Okinawa

3918 Azariva Sirougo Israel
3909 Ishicns Serpsrdijian lLebanon

3907 Salichi Yoshiyoma Japan

38946 Albert Degl’ Innocenti Monaco

3892 Chris Petty U.K.

3891 Kai Skarving Denmark

3883 Guisepre Lomantia South Africa

3794 Sydney French Rahamas

3781 Roberic Cell Bassas  Spain

376¢ Freddy Moriinelli Switzerland

3787 Caesan fugusto lzaguirre Honduras

371c Ancel Merenc Costa Rica

3649 Zain AL Pefad Kuwait

3647 sacques Misticens Belgium

3547 Satnony Carvana Malta

352¢ Raymond Lorev Ireland
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Saturday 27, november 1970.

RESULTS AFTER 19 GAME S,
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Mome Country Score Benus Toted
Artorio Collednan Ttely 3925 3éo G208
Ut Lenavat Theiland 3764 200 AL
Jenoto Neyes Philippines 3828 2845 41373
Klous Millex Wast Cermecny 3778 280 4ol
Fenry Ten Singapore 3779 270 3ol
Jolin Bates Ponona 3736 275 doll
Ly Men-Chuen Republic of China 3499 3ch 4ol
Hoyn Zmrhal U.S.A. 3744 200 3994
Timo Suviranta Suomi 3697 255 3952
Enricue Fortoul Venezuela 34588 225 3913
Luis Flores Mexico 3624 245 3049

Muguad Adhem U. AR, 3620 225 384

Frank Beehn Canade 3564 175 3739
Jornay Kin Kok Hiang  Malaysia 3546 145 3711

&
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Craydon Robinson Canada 3477 185 3662
Rolanda Sebelen Puerto Rico 3508 120 3628
Menwy Corrado Bermuda 3427 200 3627
Dujzm Smolianovie Yugoslavia 3457 13 3592
Luis Hahl Avila Guatemala 3364 115 3472

Sirvalc Zand Iran 3264 65 3329
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Sunday 2%. november 1970

RESULTS AFTER 7 GAMES

TS, T— AR . W — -

Name Country

Klaus Muller West Germany

Henry Tan Singapore

Lu Wen-Chuan Republic of China
Hayn Zmrhal U.3. A

Renato Reyes FPhilippines

Ut Lenavat Thailand

Antonjo Colledan Italy

John Bates Panama

Score

1413
1419
1417
1346

1322
1298
1338
1243

Bonus

120
lo5

g5
115

Total

1533
1524
1812
1461

1392
138

1383
1273
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Name

Henry Tan
Klaus MiUller
Lu YWen-Chuan

Wayn Zmrhal

Sunday 29, november 1970,

RESULTS AFTER 10 GAME S,

Country

Singapore

West Germany
Republic of China
U.S. A,

Score

2059
2024
20lo
1931

Bonus

150
170
130
l4o

Total

2209
2194
2140
2071



HORLD CUP 1970
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GRAND FINAL

IS G il W S R A EEBAND S e v

Name Country Score Bonus Total

Klaus Miller Hest Germany 606 45 651

Henry Tan Singapore 561 20 581



